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Description

202007280003
13760

07/28/2020
09:04:28

HOOVER CITY
OF MAYOR

ELECTION
PREREPORT1

SMITH H E
GENE

202007280003
13750

07/28/2020
09:04:27

HOOVER CITY
OF MAYOR

ELECTION
PREREPORT1

SMITH H E
GENE

202008140003
51850

08/14/2020
11:30:20

HOOVER CITY
OF MAYOR

ELECTION
PREREPORT1

SMITH H E
GENE

202008140003
51860

08/14/2020
11:30:21

HOOVER CITY
OF MAYOR

ELECTION
PREREPORT1

SMITH H E
GENE

202009140004
08730

09/14/2020
11:14:45

HOOVER CITY
OF MAYOR

ELECTION
PREREPORT1

SMITH H E
GENE

202103220001
43050

03/22/2021
12:59:49

HOOVER CITY
OF MAYOR

ELECTION
PREREPORT1

SMITH H E
GENE

202103220001
43080

03/22/2021
12:59:52

HOOVER CITY
OF MAYOR

ELECTION
PREREPORT1

SMITH H E
GENE

202009140004
08520

09/14/2020
10:46:19

HOOVER CITY
OF MAYOR

ELECTION
PREREPORT1

SMITH H E
GENE

202103220001
43040

03/22/2021
12:59:48

HOOVER CITY
OF MAYOR

ELECTION
PREREPORT1

SMITH H E
GENE

202103220001
43070

03/22/2021
12:59:51

HOOVER CITY
OF MAYOR

ELECTION
PREREPORT1

SMITH H E
GENE

202103220001
43060

03/22/2021
12:59:50

HOOVER CITY
OF MAYOR

ELECTION
PREREPORT1

SMITH H E
GENE

202103220001
43090

03/22/2021
12:59:53

HOOVER CITY
OF MAYOR

ELECTION
PREREPORT1

SMITH H E
GENE

202103220001
43100

03/22/2021
12:59:54

HOOVER CITY
OF MAYOR

ELECTION
DISSOLUTION

SMITH H E
GENE

201207130002
51960

07/13/2012
02:34:30

HOOVER CITY
OF MAYOR

ELECTION
PREREPORT1

IVEY GARY
MILLER

201207230002
63500

07/23/2012
01:38:56

HOOVER CITY
OF MAYOR

ELECTION
PREREPORT1

IVEY GARY
MILLER

201207300002
72900

07/30/2012
09:10:20

HOOVER CITY
OF MAYOR

ELECTION
PREREPORT1

IVEY GARY
MILLER

201605110001
59850

05/11/2016
01:48:47

HOOVER CITY
OF MAYOR

ELECTION
APPTPRINCO
M

BROCATO
FRANK
VINCENT

201605110001
59990

05/11/2016
01:49:01

HOOVER CITY
OF MAYOR

ELECTION
PREREPORT1

IVEY GARY

201608190002
99630

08/19/2016
02:30:48

HOOVER CITY
OF MAYOR

ELECTION
PREREPORT1

IVEY GARY

201608220003
00520

08/22/2016
08:16:59

HOOVER CITY
OF MAYOR

ELECTION
PREREPORT1

IVEY GARY

201608220003
01430

08/22/2016
09:48:38

HOOVER CITY
OF MAYOR

ELECTION
PREREPORT1

IVEY GARY

201207090002
41800

07/09/2012
09:59:44

HOOVER CITY
OF MAYOR

ELECTION
PREREPORT1

IVEY GARY
MILLER

201208060002
86940

08/06/2012
01:49:50

HOOVER CITY
OF MAYOR

ELECTION
PREREPORT1

IVEY GARY
MILLER

201301150000
19680

01/15/2013
09:26:58

HOOVER CITY
OF MAYOR

ELECTION
ANREPORT

IVEY GARY
MILLER

201605110001
60000

05/11/2016
01:49:02

HOOVER CITY
OF MAYOR

ELECTION
PREREPORT1

IVEY GARY

201608190002
98960

08/19/2016
12:34:34

HOOVER CITY
OF MAYOR

ELECTION
PREREPORT1

IVEY GARY


