Searc	h Criteria	Filters App	olied: Lega	al Seq= 1,0	D; Party S	eq= 2; Pa	rty Role= ;	Name= F	OOVER (	CITY OF MA	AYOR;
Instrument #	Date Recorded		Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	
202007280003 13760	07/28/2020 09:04:28	HOOVER CITY OF MAYOR		ELECTION PREREPORT1	SMITH H E GENE						
202007280003 13750	07/28/2020 09:04:27	HOOVER CITY OF MAYOR		ELECTION PREREPORT1	SMITH H E GENE						
202008140003 51850	08/14/2020 11:30:20	HOOVER CITY OF MAYOR		ELECTION PREREPORT1	SMITH H E GENE						
202008140003 51860	08/14/2020 11:30:21	HOOVER CITY OF MAYOR		ELECTION PREREPORT1	SMITH H E GENE						
202009140004 08730	09/14/2020 11:14:45	HOOVER CITY OF MAYOR		ELECTION PREREPORT1	SMITH H E GENE						
202103220001 43050	03/22/2021 12:59:49	HOOVER CITY OF MAYOR		ELECTION PREREPORT1	SMITH H E GENE						
202103220001 43080	03/22/2021 12:59:52	HOOVER CITY OF MAYOR		ELECTION PREREPORT1	SMITH H E GENE						
202009140004 08520	09/14/2020 10:46:19	HOOVER CITY OF MAYOR		ELECTION PREREPORT1	SMITH H E GENE						
202103220001 43040	03/22/2021 12:59:48	HOOVER CITY OF MAYOR		ELECTION PREREPORT1	SMITH H E GENE						
202103220001 43070	03/22/2021 12:59:51	HOOVER CITY OF MAYOR		ELECTION PREREPORT1	SMITH H E GENE						
202103220001 43060	03/22/2021 12:59:50	HOOVER CITY OF MAYOR		ELECTION PREREPORT1	SMITH H E GENE						
202103220001 43090	03/22/2021 12:59:53	HOOVER CITY OF MAYOR		ELECTION PREREPORT1	SMITH H E GENE						
202103220001 43100	03/22/2021 12:59:54	HOOVER CITY OF MAYOR		ELECTION DISSOLUTION	SMITH H E GENE						
201207130002 51960	07/13/2012 02:34:30	HOOVER CITY OF MAYOR		ELECTION PREREPORT1	IVEY GARY MILLER						
201207230002 63500	07/23/2012 01:38:56	HOOVER CITY OF MAYOR		ELECTION PREREPORT1	IVEY GARY MILLER						
201207300002 72900	07/30/2012 09:10:20	HOOVER CITY OF MAYOR		ELECTION PREREPORT1	IVEY GARY MILLER						
201605110001 59850	05/11/2016 01:48:47	HOOVER CITY OF MAYOR		ELECTION APPTPRINCO M	BROCATO FRANK VINCENT						
201605110001 59990	05/11/2016 01:49:01	HOOVER CITY OF MAYOR		ELECTION PREREPORT1	IVEY GARY						
201608190002 99630	08/19/2016 02:30:48	HOOVER CITY OF MAYOR		ELECTION PREREPORT1	IVEY GARY						
201608220003 00520	08/22/2016 08:16:59	HOOVER CITY OF MAYOR		ELECTION PREREPORT1	IVEY GARY						
201608220003 01430	08/22/2016 09:48:38	HOOVER CITY OF MAYOR		ELECTION PREREPORT1	IVEY GARY						
201207090002 41800	07/09/2012 09:59:44	HOOVER CITY OF MAYOR		ELECTION PREREPORT1	IVEY GARY MILLER						
201208060002 86940	08/06/2012 01:49:50	HOOVER CITY OF MAYOR		ELECTION PREREPORT1	IVEY GARY MILLER						
201301150000 19680	01/15/2013 09:26:58	HOOVER CITY OF MAYOR		ELECTION ANREPORT	IVEY GARY MILLER						
201605110001 60000	05/11/2016 01:49:02	HOOVER CITY OF MAYOR		ELECTION PREREPORT1	IVEY GARY						
201608190002 98960	08/19/2016 12:34:34	HOOVER CITY OF MAYOR		ELECTION PREREPORT1	IVEY GARY						